e

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

T 0 O O

1064655

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 33372

" Name: Future Petroleum Company LLC

Address 1: 1455 W LOOP S

Address 2: PO BOX 540225

API No. 15 - 15-035-24429-00-00

+ 0225

City:_HOUSTON

Contact Person: __Chris Haefele

State: T Zip: 77254

713

Phone: ( ) 993-0774

CONTRACTOR: License #_9822

Name:  Val Energy, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: Roger Martin

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:
V] New Well (] Re-Entry

[v] oil [Jwsw [ swo
[] Gas ] p&a [C] ENHR
[Joe [J esw
O cm (Coél Bed Methane)

[ cathodic 7] other (Core, Expl., etc.):

7 workover

(] siow
[ siew
(] Temp. Abd.

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date:

Original Total Depth:
[J Conv.toENHR  [] Conv.to SWD

_ Plug Back Total Depth

Spot Description: NW/4 :

ﬂﬁ-ﬂﬂ sec._1! Twp. B s rS ¥ East[ ] West
1041 Feet from [Z] North/ [] South Line of Section _
684

Feetfrom [_] East / ] West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

LINe Winw Ose [sw
County: Cowley 7
Lease Name: West Maddix Unit Well #: !
Field Name:
Producing Formation: _Missippian Chert
Elevation: Ground:.1266 Kelly Bushing: 1285

Total Depth:_?’zﬂ._ Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 213
[ Yes Z1No

Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Hl completion, cement circulated from:

sx cmt.

feet depth to: w/

[} Deepening [ ] Re-perf.
] conv. to GSw

("] Plug Back:

[[J Commingled Permit #:

[] Dual Completion Permit #:

(] swp Permit #:

[J ENHR Permit #:

[ esw Permit #:

06/08/2011 06/11/2011

07/25/2011

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 9500 pom  Fluid volume: _0 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

License #:
S. R.
Permit #:

Lease Name:

[ East[Jwest

Quarter Sec. Twp.

County:

KCC Office Use ONLY

[z Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: _10/10/2011

(] confidential Release Date:

EZ] Wireline Log Recelved

D Geologist Report Received

(] uic pistribution _ 7
AT [t [T [T Approved by: 2 o £1OTTIT2011)




Operator Name: _Future Petroleum Company LLC

Sec. 1

wp33 s RS

East [_]West

Side Two

Lease Name:

AT 0 A

1064655

West Maddix Unit

well #: __1

County: _Cowley

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,

time tool open and closed,_ﬂowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ Yes No iog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum (] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets) )
: Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [1es No MISS CHERT 3094 1815
Cores Taken [ Yes No :
Electric Log Run Yes [JNo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically Yes [ ]No
(If no, Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run:
Anay Induction Shallow Facused Electric Log
Compact Photo Density Compensated Neutron
Microresistivity Log
CASING RECORD New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.0) Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.2500 8.6250 24 213 Class A Com | 150 3% Cal, 2% Gel
Production 7.8750 4.5000 1.6 3203 60/40 & Thick Setkaisea | 300
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
— Perforate
__ Protect Casing
e Plug Back TD
— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Piugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated {Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 3113-3123 3113-3123
4 3102-3110 3102-3110
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At Liner Run:
2.3750 [ves No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
08/24/2011 [(JFlowing  (¥]Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [T other (Exptain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 10 0 15 0 37
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jvented [JSold [7]Usedon Lease ("] open Hole Perf. [ Dually Comp. [ Commingled 3113-3123
- (Submit ACO-5) {Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) [ Other (Spocity) 3102-3110

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




> S 31064
ORcoRG ] R

FOREMAN oh &
PO Box 884, Chanute, Ks 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT Apt J&_a3S- 24975 - po-co
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE .
' = __W_Cé__"&d&/ g 1 SE
| Fldeorr Ec-l- colccant W’{‘J TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK #
MAILING ADDRESS ol KIS TS &l
1455 w Logps o by S4O o5 (W42 [Zlay
CITY STATE ZPcobE N 5 [Yq] Tedt 7
HouwShon X \72H| &7 [Uz7 T ’
JOB TYPELD : HOLE SZE_Z /8 " HOLE DEPTHDZO.3 CASING SIZE 8 weiGHT 45 LQ,gZE
CASING nspm? g ﬁg DRILL PIPE, TUBING, OTHER__
SLURRY WEIGHT S SLurRRYVOL WATER gallsk CEMENT LEFT in CASING_&// o] Joa?
DISPLACEMENT _50,_2,3_ DISPLACEMENTPSIAOO _ MIXPSIZO0  RATE _prm
REMARKS: -ﬁa-ﬁ}y ofeg. Oreon pect Lb) Leem wd €, 10 hhl Sea: f .,-..

—
| AFE A —
A T QUANITY or UNITS nsscmmou&nsenwcss or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE /xm‘ﬁ

Fi PUMP CHARGE N 2o 2500

70 J*).:Ig MILEAGE , : H. 00 |280.00
97A 720 tde ?ﬂ.ﬁan X L2&  |2as.H |
SUn2. 700 £+ 2ot 124 [47Z.00

(02 jooHE C A L5 .

122 A 1S05kS Fhick Sef ' 18.30 .30
3] 1S05ks Lo/4o poz hasg 179250 |

i3 3 S20 kS % 2,20 04,00
1107 AT — - 227 e
Jjlo A Z301bS Kol-Sea, o4y |330,0D
429 | 10 @ |ceod@lzew HY 2.2 42000
5> A Cement  baskels Qlip 4.2 . 90 |
%’ﬁg‘- 1 4% BFu Flood Shor. 280,00 | 22 .0

> ) yio Lj.ih_m_% ' 23&__41'%&2
8502 She B0 hbl vec dveck. X/.2]
23 | Sdoogal iy weder lalo 161,48 |
l6ubobkal 1792407 ]

' sALESTAX S,
Ravin 8737 q M ESTIMATED |, )
,/% 22/ f any L/{A.pp@) 5141 | i, T;‘OTAL

AUTHORIZTIO

| acknowledge that the payn;ént terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’a?
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form




) - ' ; TICKET NUMBER 3 0 6 0 6
' Cowsouoareo  /Fj ENTERED - [ioxernumeee 3 |
O Well Servines, LLG | FOREMAN. Creo
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

»

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT AP/ /5-035-24%429 - ST
DATE CUSTOMER# WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RAN
- -

-Zesf | ZEZ/ liesT Nvaddx unlt ¢ // 5 £ Qe
CDEZTS-: Ml ERCg Brrokam Ca. J2¢C AFE* | TRuCK# DRIVER TRUCK# | DRVER
MAILING ADDRESS 17501871 | /65 Alan N\,

e Wt |[Maddix® 2> Joexy
o STATE ZIP CODE '
W7 T , 7% 2254 : ' ,
308 TYPE Surfoce ¢ HOLESIZE /2% HOLE DEPTH__Z/7 " CASING SIZE & wenem'_z&:_
e — HER
CASING DEPTH_2Aa~___ DRILL PIP , TUBING oT
SLURRY WEIGHT_/4- & Alc] SLURRY VoL WATER galisk CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20 7
DISPLACEMENT /.7 % DISPLACEMENT PS| 2™ mix ps) RATE
g 4 ~s 7

REMARKS: §'c) Uy

% 77 9{ I/ /0“?J (2 /X T1a /4-6 "!f , /7 i N l’ yLd4
“’&% 0;‘,0/6.(_(’ LLTh /. 44 bls_Lrg NGO € az 2 s 22021
T &
Iﬁb-(&mplm_ﬁy:_dﬂm N
) ﬂd” k ,\/t- ¢ed
{ i
{ “‘(’:%‘;”E"T QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ‘| uNIT PRICE TOTAL
%/Gl.s / PUMP CHARGE ' Z50q |2756o
£ 406 20 MILEAGE 4.00 -QQ
//0% S /{Ojkc Clase ACerneni Z9.2% "37'50
gz Yoo® Coc/ S .29 A220-0Q ‘
JIZR | 24 GR] Z% _ . .20 52.09
2267 1 Tt frc-Cele % ¥oursx 220 22. 70
L7 A | £.49 ron, 754/)7;1%,_4 Bolk TTuek : V/ £89.36
4322 / Q. 80.00
, ub ToTo) |#242 56
S < [ MG 5% saesTax | /29 ¢§
. \ Qq ESTIMATED
AUTHORIZTION_/ Y 4 /7”5@)’ L//40W me TOTAL (4 441.2)
I acknowledge thé{ the %yment terms, uni ificall T | '
» Unless specifically amended in writi t I ‘
account records, at our office, and conditions of serviceyon the back of thilsn?o‘r); a':ifnf::f:é:ﬂf':rfom oo aemomer's

services idontifiad an st .
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Conservation Division :

Finney State Office Building a I l S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 §. Market, Rm. 2078 Fox: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission htip:/ fkee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairtan Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd. Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

October 06, 2011

Chris Haefele

Future Petroleum Company LLC
1455 W LOOP S

PO BOX 540225

HOUSTON, TX 77254-0225

Re:ACO1
API 15-035-24429-00-00
West Maddix Unit 1
NW/4 Sec.11-33S-05E
Cowley County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

‘Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

RespecthIIy,
Chris Haefele



AXRA PRAwN

?3’/’”,"23'3". S
. f i
Conservation Division PPN
Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 3163376211
Wichito, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ fkee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairmon Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

October 11, 2011

Chris Haefele

Future Petroleum Company LLC
1455 W LOOP S

PO BOX 540225

HOUSTON, TX 77254-0225

Re:ACO-1
APl 15-035-24429-00-00
West Maddix Unit 1
.NW/4 Sec.11-33S-05E
Cowley County, Kansas

Dear Chris Haefele:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 06/08/2011 and the ACO-1 was received on
October 10, 2011 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



